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10BaseFLW
אאאאEthernetא

10MbpsאאIEEE802.3אאאא62.5/125
Kאא10אBaseFL2,000 K



10BaseFPW
אאאאEthernetא

10Mbpsאאא62.5/125Kאא
10אBaseFP 500 אK



10BaseTW
אאאאEthernetא

UTPK10?א?א10Mbps،א?base?
אא?T?אUTPK

א100אK


100BaseFXW
אאאאFast Ethernetא

100Mbpsאאא62.5/125K
412 א א100MbpsK



100BaseTW
אאאאEthernetא

100MbpsאFast EthernetK 


100BaseT4W
אאאאFast Ethernetא

100MbpsUTPאCategory 3א
 100 KאאאאK


